
OWCup 19 mei 2018
OWCup B.V.

19 mei 2018
Uitslag van 2e Training
ONK Procup 1000

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMotor Laps
26 Wim Boekestijn 1:47.798 3  1 152.12BMW 11

28 Bjorn Duit 1:47.914 6 0.116 2 0.116 151.95Yamaha 8

12 Camiel Blokhuizen 1:48.117 8 0.203 3 0.319 151.6710

15 Gerben Horlings 1:48.131 6 0.014 4 0.333 151.65Suzuki 9

5 Edwin Roskam 1:48.465 8 0.334 5 0.667 151.18HONDA 11

177 Leroy Janssen 1:48.558 7 0.093 6 0.760 151.057

38 Thorsten Burger 1:48.782 6 0.224 7 0.984 150.74DUCATI 10

74 Rob van IJzendoorn 1:48.943 11 0.161 8 1.145 150.52YAMAHA 11

20 Jeremy Gelderblom 1:49.093 8 0.150 9 1.295 150.31BMW 11

11 Paul Kroeze 1:49.177 4 0.084 10 1.379 150.20KAWASAKI 8

44 Rudmer Wiersma 1:49.426 8 0.249 11 1.628 149.85BMW 11

80 Erik van der Knaap 1:49.756 7 0.330 12 1.958 149.40Suzuki 9

99 Sjak van Dijk 1:49.955 7 0.199 13 2.157 149.13HONDA 7

75 Maarten de Jongh 1:50.087 6 0.132 14 2.289 148.9511

45 Henk Speelman 1:50.092 5 0.005 15 2.294 148.95Yamaha 9

47 Henk Maassen van den Brink 1:50.092 8 0.000 16 2.294 148.95Kawasaki 11

33 Wouter van Heyningen 1:50.093 2 0.001 17 2.295 148.95BMW 8

57 Marc Eusman 1:50.619 5 0.526 18 2.821 148.24Yamaha 9

31 Arjan Koops 1:50.636 8 0.017 19 2.838 148.22SUZUKI 11

24 Peter Hofstee 1:50.723 7 0.087 20 2.925 148.10Honda 9

41 Erik Elema 1:50.838 5 0.115 21 3.040 147.95Yamaha 10

34 Rene Kroeze 1:50.945 6 0.107 22 3.147 147.80YAMAHA 10

17 Nicky Soons 1:50.987 6 0.042 23 3.189 147.75HONDA 7

13 Ruud Sterrenburg 1:51.019 6 0.032 24 3.221 147.70KAWASAKI 7

104 Wally Jacobs 1:51.251 6 0.232 25 3.453 147.40SUZUKI 10

22 Daniel Fernandes 1:51.485 5 0.234 26 3.687 147.09Yamaha 11

9 Patrick van Buggenum 1:51.974 6 0.489 27 4.176 146.44KAWASAKI 10

64 Rob Houtzagers 1:52.010 6 0.036 28 4.212 146.40Suzuki 8

116 Eric Looren de Jong 1:52.037 4 0.027 29 4.239 146.36YAMAHA 10

73 Kees Boekel 1:52.146 8 0.109 30 4.348 146.22SUZUKI 8

46 David Abgarian 1:52.320 3 0.174 31 4.522 145.99Yamaha 5

171 Dirk van Tricht 1:52.614 5 0.294 32 4.816 145.61BMW 10

30 Vincent ten Klooster 1:52.658 3 0.044 33 4.860 145.56Yamaha 7

123 Stefan Spijker 1:52.951 10 0.293 34 5.153 145.18HONDA 10

6 Matteo Loche 1:52.996 4 0.045 35 5.198 145.12APRILIA 11

188 Michal Brozovic  36 0.00KAWASAKI 1

TijdwaarnemerSportcommissarisWedstrijdleider

PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:47.798  in ronde  3  door nr. 26 : Wim Boekestijn (BMW)
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